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Peerless Pump Company 
Direct Sales Contact List 
 
Joe Tortorello
Director of Sales North America 
1501 East Orangethorpe Ave. 
Fullerton, CA  92832 
714.278.0700 x231 - phone 
714.274.0730 - fax 
949.689.5742 - cell 
 
Atlanta - New Orleans
425 Tribble Gap Road, Suite 302 Open Position Coverage Area: 
Cumming, GA  30040 To Be Assigned Florida, Georgia, Louisiana,  
770.889.8300 - phone    Mississippi, Alabama, North  
770.889.3994 - fax    Carolina, South Carolina,  
     Arkansas, Tennessee 
Boston
20 Vermon Street Tom Quinn, Account Exec Coverage Area: 
Norwood, MA  02062 781.255.0138 - cellular Maine, Vermont, New  
781.255.0138 tquinn@peerlesspump.com Hampshire, Connecticut,  
     Rhode Island, Massachusettes,  
     New York 
Chicago
800 Roosevelt Road, Suite C108 Don James, Account Exec Coverage Area:  
Glen Ellyn, IL  60137 630.776.3495 - cellular Municipal and Industrial Markets 
630.790.8411 - phone djames@peerlesspump.com Illinois, Iowa, Nebraska, North  
630.790.8462 - fax    Dakota, South Dakota, Kansas,  
     Wisconsin, Minnesota 
 
  Tim Jordan, Account Exec Coverage Area: 
  630.776.3495 – cellular Fire and Building Trades Markets 
  tjordan@peerlesspump.com Illinois, Wisconsin, Michigan, 
     Minnesota, Missouri 
Fresno
1755 Broadway Keith Orr, Account Exec Coverage Area: 
Fresno, CA  93721 559.213.0253 - cellular Hawaii, California (North), 
559.233.1241 - phone korr@peerlesspump.com Western Nevada 
559.233.2984 - fax 
 
Houston
11995 FM 529 Paul Clayton, Account Exec Coverage Area: 
Houston, TX  77041 281.788.6979 - cellular Texas (East and South),  
713.466.0033 - phone pclayton@peerlesspump.com Louisiana 
713.466.0449 - fax 
  Open Position 
  To Be Assigned 

mailto:tquinn@peerlesspump.com
mailto:djames@peerlesspump.com
mailto:tjordan@peerlesspump.com
mailto:korr@peerlesspump.com
mailto:pclayton@peerlesspump.com


  
Indianapolis
2005 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St Gary Saferight, Account Exec Coverage Area: 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 317.413.3525 - cellular Ohio, Michigan, Indiana,  
317.925.9661 - phone gsaferight@peerlesspump.com Kentucky, Illinois, Missouri 
317.924.7388 - fax    West Virginia 
 
Los Angeles
1501 East Orangethorpe Ave Gary Holt, Account Exec Coverage Area: 
Fullerton, CA  92832 909.636.9503 - cellular California (South), Arizona,  
714.278.0700 - phone gholt@peerlesspump.com Nevada 
714.278.0730 - fax 
 
Philadelphia
985 Old Eagle Road, Suite 515 Rod Botz, Account Exec Coverage Area: 
Wayne, PA  19087 610.453.0305 - cellular New York, New Jersey,  
610.688.7600 - phone rbotz@peerlesspump.com Maryland, Delaware,  
610.687.5765 - fax    Pennsylvania, Wasington D.C., 
     Virginia 
Seattle
14205 SE 36th Street, Suite 100 Kelly Cowden, Account Exec Coverage Area: 
Bellevue, WA  98006 425.269.9421 - cellular Wasington, Oregon, Idaho,  
425.519.3615 - phone kcowden@peerlesspump.com Wyoming, Montana, Utah,  
425.732.0235 - fax    Alaska, Northeast Nevada 
 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Customer Support Engineers 
 
New Orleans
800 Mariner’s Plaza, Suite 812 Harvey Campbell 
Mandeville, LA  70448 985.807.5496 - cellular 
985.612.2033 - phone hcampbell@peerlesspump.com
985.612.2036 - fax 
 
Indianapolis
2005 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St Don Junker  
Indianapolis, IN  46202 317.490.6378 
317.925.9661 - phone 317.924.7359 - direct 
317.924.7388 - fax e djunker@peerlesspump.com
 
  Open Position 
  To Be Assigned 
Philadelphia
985 Old Eagle Road, Suite 515 Bill Beck 
Wayne, PA  19087 610.662.6984 - cellular 
610.688.7600 - phone wbeck@peerlesspump.com 
610.687.5765 - fax 

mailto:gsaferight@peerlesspump.com
mailto:gholt@peerlesspump.com
mailto:rbotz@peerlesspump.com
mailto:kcowden@peerlesspump.com
mailto:hcampbell@peerlesspump.com
mailto:djunker@peerlesspump.com
mailto:wbeck@peerlesspump.com


Peerless Pump Company 
Business Partner and Standard Sales Contact List 
 
Tim Ballengee 
National Director, Business Partner Sales  
United States and Canada 
2500 Regency Parkway 
Cary, NC  27511 
919.654.6896 - phone 
919.654.6791 - fax 
919.656.2243 - cell 
 
Atlanta (Southeast)  
425 Tribble Gap Road, Suite 302 Debra Ingram, Bus. Partner Sales Exec Coverage Area: 
Cumming, GA  30040 678.352.5622 - cellular Florida, Georgia, Southern 
770.889.8300 - phone dingram@peerlesspump.com Virginia, Mississippi,   
770.889.3994 - fax    Alabama, North Carolina, 
     South Carolina, Tennessee 
Indianapolis (Midwest) 
2005 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St Jeff Lukemeyer, Bus. Partner Sales Exec Coverage Area: 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 317.506.8659 - cellular Ohio, Michigan, Indiana,  
317.925.9661 - phone jlukemeyer@peerlesspump.com Kentucky, Illinois, Nebraska 
317.924.7202 - fax    Wisconsin, Missouri, Iowa,  
     Minnesota, North Dakota,  
     South Dakota, Kansas,  
Chicago
800 Roosevelt Road, Suite C108 Tim Jordan, Account Exec Coverage Area: 
Glen Ellyn, IL  60137 630.776.7202 - cellular Fire and Building Trades 
630.790.8411 - phone tjordan@peerlesspump.com Illinois, Wisconsin, Michigan,  
630.790.8462 - fax    Minnesota, Missouri 
 
Houston (Southwest)
11995 FM 529 Sonny Ogunseye Coverage Area: 
Houston, TX  77041 832.439.3460 - cellular Texas, Oklahoma, New  
713.466.0033 - phone sogunseye@peerlesspump.com Mexico, Louisiana, 
713.466.0449 – fax    Mississippi, Arkansas 
  
Los Angeles (West) 
1501 East Orangethorpe Ave Alex Vago, Business Partner Sales Exec Coverage Area: 
Fullerton, CA  92832 714.278.0700 - cellular California, Nevada, Hawaii 
714.278.0700 - phone avago@peerlesspump.com Washington, Idaho, Alaska 
714.278.0730 - fax    Wyoming, Montana, Utah,  
     Arizona, Oregon, Colorado,   
Montreal/Canada 
300 St - Sacrament, Suite 227 Monica Kilian, Bus. Partner Sales Exec Coverage Area: 
Montreal, Quebec H2Y 1X4 Canada 514.927.7337 - cellular Canada 
514.285.9035 - phone mkilian@peerlesspump.com
514.285.4489 - fax 

mailto:dingram@peerlesspump.com
mailto:jlukemeyer@peerlesspump.com
mailto:tjordan@peerlesspump.com
mailto:sogunseye@peerlesspump.com
mailto:avago@peerlesspump.com
mailto:mkilian@peerlesspump.com


 
Philadelphia (Northeast) 
985 Old Eagle Road, Suite 515 Chris Ambrose, Bus. Partner Sales Exec Coverage Area: 
Wayne, PA  19087 610.710.1509 - cellular Maine, Vermont, New Hampshire  
610.688.7600 - phone cambrose@peerlesspump.com Connecticut, Rhode Island, 
610.687.5765 - fax    New York, Pennsylvania, West  
     Virginia, North Virginia, Delaware  
     Maryland, Jersey, Washington D.C.
Plainview 
2211 N Columbia Cory Hendrick, Account Exec Coverage Area: 
Plainview, TX  79072 806.296.5581 - cellular Texas (West), Oklahoma, New  
806.296.5581 - phone chendrick@peerlesspump.com Kansas, Mexico, Colorado 
806.293.2781 - fax 
 
 
Business Partner and Standard Support Engineers 
 
Cincinnati 
1375 Kemper Meado Drive, Suite 7 Jeff Hoop Coverage Area: 
Cincinnati, OH  45240 513.295.9354 - cellular Indianapolis Office 
513.851.8200 - phone jhoop@peerlesspump.com (Midwest US) 
513.851.8634 - fax 
 
Indianapolis 
2005 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St Dave Gardner Coverage Area: 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 317.924.7242 - direct Atlanta Office (Southeast 
317.925.9661 - phone dgardner@peerlesspump.com  US) and Chicago Fire   
317.924.7202 - fax 
 
Indianapolis 
2005 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St Frank Bongen Coverage Area: 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 317.924.7226 - direct Philadelphia Office 
317.925.9661 - phone fbongen@peerlesspump.com (Northeast US) 
317.924.7202 - fax 
 
Indianapolis 
2005 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St Dave Dunstan Coverage Area: 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 317.924.7261 - direct Houston and Plainview  
317.925.9661 - phone ddunstan@peerlesspump.com (Southwest US) 
317.924.7202 - fax 
 
Indianapolis 
2005 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St Bob Uhrick Coverage Area: 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 317.924.7373 - direct Los Angeles Office 
317.925.9661 - phone ruhrick@peerlesspump.com (West US) 
317.924.7202 - fax 

mailto:cambrose@peerlesspump.com
mailto:chendrick@peerlesspump.com
mailto:jhoop@peerlesspump.com
mailto:dgardner@peerlesspump.com
mailto:fbongen@peerlesspump.com
mailto:ddunstan@peerlesspump.com
mailto:ruhrick@peerlesspump.com


Peerless Pump Company 
International Sales Contact List 
 
Tim Killion 
Director of International Sales  
2005 Dr Martin Luther King Jr. Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 
317.924.7305 - phone 
317.924.7333 - fax 
317.332.4923 - cellular 
 
Europe - France 
79 Place de la Mairie Stephan Krajcik, Regional Sales Manager Coverage Area: 
01630 Sergy France 33.623.110580 - cellular Europe 
33.450.406424 - phone skrajcik@peerlesspump.com
33.450.209880 - fax 
 
Latin America - Indianapolis 
2005 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St Vince Runkle, Regional Sales Manager Coverage Area: 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 317.440.1460 - cellular South and Central America 
317.924.7262 - phone vrunkle@peerlesspump.com
317.924.7333 - fax 
 
Singapore - Pacific Rim/Asia 
City Hub Business Center Room 25 Henry Chin, Regional Sales Manager Coverage Area: 
583 Orchard Road #16 65.6735.6831 - office Thailand, Taiwan, 
Singapore 65.9797.1138 - cellular Philippines, Malaysia, 
65.6733.9489 - fax hchin@peerlesspump.com Brunei  
 
  C H Low, Regional Sales Manager Coverage Area: 
  65.6735.6832 - office China, Indonesia, 
  65.9783.9580 - cellular Hong Kong, Singapore, 
  chlow@peerlesspump.com Sri Lanka 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:skrajcik@peerlesspump.com
mailto:vrunkle@peerlesspump.com
mailto:hchin@peerlesspump.com
mailto:chlow@peerlesspump.com


Applications Engineers 
 
Indianapolis 
2005 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St Tony Dankoski 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 317.924.7277 - direct 
317.925.9661 - phone tdankoski@peerlesspump.com
317.924.7333 - fax 
  Dan Dixon 
  317.924.7294 - direct 
  ddixon@peerlesspump.com
  
  Jason Halle  
  317.924.7252 - direct 
  jhalle@peerlesspump.com
 
  Mary Isenhower  
  317.924.7320 - direct  
  misenhower@peerlesspump.com
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:tdankoski@peerlesspump.com
mailto:ddixon@peerlesspump.com
mailto:jhalle@peerlesspump.com
mailto:misenhower@peerlesspump.com


Peerless Pump Company 
LaBour Sales Contact List 
 
Kip Robinson 
Vice President and General Manager, Process Business 
2005 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
317.924.7254 - phone 
317.924.7388 - fax 
317.508.0813 - cellular 
 
Selma - Manufacturing 
901 Ravenwood Drive Jerry Kroemer, Plant Manager 
Selma, AL 36701 jkroemer@peerelsspump.com
334.875.4100 - phone  
334.875.4102 - fax 
 
Indianapolis 
2005 Dr Martin Luther King Jr St Cees Radoux, Senior Applications Eng. 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 317.924.7384 - direct 
317.925.9661 - phone cradoux@peerlesspump.com
317.920.6605 - fax 
 
  Don Jerrels, Senior Applications Eng. 
  317.924.7357 - office 
  djerrels@peerlesspump.com
 

mailto:jkroemer@peerelsspump.com
mailto:cradoux@peerlesspump.com
mailto:djerrels@peerlesspump.com
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